Electric Contact Pressure Gauges have been developed for different industrial applications
where the indication of the system pressure is required and the circuits in process control
systems need to be switched in the meantime. Electric Contact Pressure Gauges are mostly
used for the pressure measurement of fluids that do not attack Copper Alloys. In corrosive
environments, the versions made of AISI 316L are recommended to be used
Based on the location of the pressure gauge's pointer, the electrical contact switches on or
off the control circuits of the system. The electrical contacts, which are adjustable all over
the scale range, are mounted on the dial. The limit pointers of the electrical contacts can be

MK
SERIES
How To Order?
100
160
1  Manometer
2  Vacuummeter/Compound Gauge
1  Cl. 1.0  Bourdon Tube
1  AISI 316L
1  Silicone Oil Filled
2  Fillable
3 Ex-Proof
4 Ex-Proof Silicone Oil Filled
7  IP 65 (Standard)
1  Bottom
4  Lower Back
5  Lower Back Panel Mount
SAMPLE ORDERING CODE 100 1 1 1 1 1 **
G
a